
St. Colmcille’s Primary School & Nursery Unit
Holiday List 2023/24


Staff Training Day        Fri. 29th September
Halloween                     Mon. 30th Oct to Fri. 3rd Nov (inclusive)
Holy Day                        Fri. 8th Dec
Christmas                      Fri. 22nd Dec, school closes at 11:15am. 
                                        Re-opens Thurs 4th Jan
Mid Term                      Mon. 12th to Fri. 16th Feb (inclusive)
St. Patrick’s Day           Mon. 18th March
Easter Holidays            Thurs 29th March school closes at  
                                        11:15am.  Re-opens Mon. 8th April.
May Bank Holiday        Mon. 6th & Tues. 7th May
Spring Bank Holiday     Mon. 27th & Tues. 28th May 
Summer Holidays         Fri 28th June 


Should there be any changes to these dates during the course of the year everyone will be notified.
